
 
 

HJR 22 Working Group -- 2009 Biennium  
Working Group Members and Staff 

(Version October 19, 2007) 
 
As appointed by the Postsecondary Education Policy and Budget Subcommittee (PEPB) 
Name Street City, Zip Email Phone Fax 
Senator Bob Hawks, Chair 703 W. Koch Street Bozeman 

59715-4477
r_hawks@imt.net 
 

(406) 587-1403 (406) 

Jack Kane 
MT Dept. of Labor and Industry 

P.O. Box 200516 Helena 
59620-0516

JKane@mt.gov 
 

(406) 841-2243 (406)  

Margaret Virag 
MT Dept. of Health & Human Services 

1218 E 6th Ave Helena 
59620 

MVirag@mt.gov 
 

(406) 444-0276 (406) 

Mary McCue 
Executive Director, MT Dental Assoc. 

P. O. Box 1154 Helena 
59624-1154

MDA@mt.net 
 

(406) 443-2061 (406) 443-1546

Dr. Linda Hyman 
Vice Provost/WWAMI Director 

MSU - Bozeman 
310 Leon Johnson Hall 

Bozeman 
59717 

LHyman@montana.edu 
Nicholas@montana.edu 

(406) 994-4411 
 

(406)  

Pat Wise 
Office of Economic Development 

Room 234, State Capitol Helena 
59620-0801

PWise@mt.gov 
 

(406) 444-5472 
(406)  

(406)  

Rep. William Jones 
Dentist 

567 East Village Drive Bigfork 
59911-6152

repjunisjones@yahoo.com (406) 755-7123 (406)  

Jan Paulsen 
MT Dept. of Health & Human Services 

1400 Broadway 
Room A116 

Helena  
59620 

jpaulsen@mt.gov 
 

(406) 444-3182 (406)  

Alan Peura 
Legislative Fiscal Staff 

Room 110, State Capitol Helena 
59620-1711

apeura@mt.gov 
 

(406) 444-5387 (406) 444-3036

Eddye McClure, Esquire 
Legislative Services Staff 

Room 125, State Capitol Helena 
59620-1711

emcclure@mt.gov 
 

(406) 444-3064 (406) 444-3036

 
Interested Parties 

Name Street City, Zip Email Phone Fax 
Ann Hagen-Buss 
MT Dept. of Health & Human Services  

Diane Bldg, 1218 E. 6th Ave Helena 
59620 

ahagenbuss@mt.gov (406) 444-4119 (406)  
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MONTANA LEGISLATIVE BRANCH 
 

Legislative Fiscal Division 

Room 110 Capitol Building * P.O. Box 201711 * Helena, MT  59620-1711 * (406) 444-2986 * FAX 
(406) 444-3036 
 
Legislative Fiscal Analyst 
CLAYTON SCHENCK 

  


